2-1698 Cary Road, Kelowna, BC, V1X 2B9
(250) 878-3542 | info@glimmerlighting.com | www.glimmerlighting.com
Light Output (Lumens)
Watts
Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
ITEM NO.
Colour Accuracy
Colour Rendering Index (CRI)

MINI LED WELL LIGHT
PART NUMBER: GL-2W1
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:
Select Trim Style and Colour:
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES:
GL-2W1-
RO - Round Open
C1 - Covered w/ 1 Side Open
C1 - Covered w/ 2 Sides Open
WH - Matte White
BN - Brushed Nickel
BK - Black
Rough In Housing
(For use in concrete, soil or gravel)
GL-W1-RH
12V Dimmable Drivers
25W  • GLS-12025-TD
50W • GLS-12050-TD
100W • GLS-12100-TD
150W • GLS-12150-TD
200W • GLS-12200-TD
RO
RO
C1 C2
C1 C2